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Student’s Name:

Jannali Public School P & C Association

107 — 121 Sutherland Road
Jannali NSW 2226

Jannali Public School Uniform Order Sheet 2021

Out of hours - please place orders in the office or email to jannalipandc@outlook.com

Payment option Cash (into silver box) or Direct Deposit to -

Jannali P&C Association BSB 032059 Account # 344517

Uniform ltem

Girls Summer
Tunic

Shorts
Polo Shirts
Girls Skort

Girls Winter
Tunic

Bootleg Pants
Long Sleeve Polo

Boys Summer
Shorts

Polo Shirts

Boys Winter
Long Pants

Long Sleeve Polo

Jackets
Sloppy Joe

Zip Jacket
Spray Jacket

Sports Uniform
Unisex Shorts

Unisex T-shirts
Sports Long Pants
Swimming Caps
Soccer Socks

Accessories
School Bags

Library Bag
Swimming Bag

Bucket Hats

Price

$44.00
$25.00

$24.00

22.00

$50.00
$22.00

$29.00

$20.00

$24.00

$30.00

$29.00

$27.00
$32.00

$47.00

$24.00
$24.00
$25.00
$8.00

$10.00

$45.00
$8.00
$12.00

$12.00

Sizes

Sizes Available
4,6,8,10,12,14,16

Class:

Quantity Required

Cost
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